BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS ROUND 7 - TUES 7 DEC 2004

Event: F100
DIVISION
F16
F16
F16
F18
F18
FOP1
FOP1
FOP1
FOP2

Event: F100H

DIVISION
FOP1

Event: F1500

DIVISION
F14
F16
F16
F18
F18
FOP1

Event: F1500W

DIVISION
F14

Event: F2000S

DIVISION
F14

Event: F3000W

DIVISION
F16

Event: F400
DIVISION
F16
FOP1

Event: FOOH
DIVISION
F16

Event: FHJ
DIVISION
F18
F18
FOP1

NAME
LAWRY, ASHLEA
COLEMAN, FELICITY
PATERSON, LUCY
SPILLANE, MARY
WHITE, GEORGIA
CARRE, SIMONE
LYNN, JACINTA
LEE, VIVIENNE
TILLEY, LEANA

NAME
LYNN, JACINTA

NAME
THEK, GRACE
HODGKINSON, HARIET
MCRAE, SOPHIE
WALL, KATHERINE
DRUTSCHININ, AQNNAQ
MISSEN, MELINDA

NAME
NEYLAN, ALICIA

NAME
THEK, GRACE

NAME
ALEXANDER, SARAH

NAME
PATERSON, LUCY
LEE, VIVIENNE

NAME
LAWRY, ASHLEA

NAME
KIRBY, VERONICA
WHITE, GEORGIA
HEWITT, SARAH
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PERFORMANCE
13.6
14.4
15.6
13.7
14.1
13.4
14.1
14.2
18.9

PERFORMANCE
17.3

PERFORMANCE
04:57.2
05:21.3
05:39.3
05:24.4
05:26.3
05:16.3

PERFORMANCE
08.37.8

PERFORMANCE
08:00.5

PERFORMANCE
16.36.2

PERFORMANCE
72.6
64.8

PERFORMANCE
14.9

PERFORMANCE
1.65
1.4
1.4



BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS ROUND 7 - TUES 7 DEC 2004

Event: FHT
DIVISION
FOP1

Event: FJT
DIVISION
F16

Event: FLJ
DIVISION
FOP1

Event: FMedR
DIVISION
FOP1

Event: FPV
DIVISION
F16
FOP1
FOP1

Event: FSP
DIVISION
FOP1

Event: M100
DIVISION
M14
M14
M16
M16
M16
M18
M18
M18
M18
MOP1
MOP1
MOP2
MOP2
MOP4

Event: M110H
DIVISION
M18
M18
MOP1

NAME
HEWITT, SARAH

NAME
COLEMAN, FELICITY

NAME
HEWITT, SARAH

NAME
Relay

NAME
WILLIAMS, JACQUI
LYNN, JACINTA
CARRE, SIMONE

NAME
TILLEY, LEANA

NAME
HADLOW, CHRIS
BROCK, CHRISTOPHER
BELL, CAMERON
DAHIA, MISHAN
POCKLINGTON, BEN
OOSTVEEN, THEODORUS
LEVEY, MOSES
FILONZI, STEFAN
GOODWIN, DAVID
KOKKINOS, ALEXIS
COGHILL, PHILLIP
POCKLINGTON, COLIN
FEATHERSTON, DAVID
GARDNER, NEVILLE

NAME
OOSTVEEN, THEODORUS
ZEED, IMRAN
ZEED, MOHAMAD
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PERFORMANCE
28.45

PERFORMANCE
25.67

PERFORMANCE
4.37

PERFORMANCE
04:51.0

PERFORMANCE
3.3
3.45
3.3

PERFORMANCE
9.59

PERFORMANCE
12.8
14.5
12.5
13.1
14.1
11.8
12
12.3
12.7
12.3
12.5
12.6
12.8
16.5

PERFORMANCE
15.9
16.3
15.2



BOX HILL ATHLETIC CLUB - SHIELD RESULTS ROUND 7 - TUES 7 DEC 2004

Event: M1500

DIVISION

M16

M18

MOP1

MOP1

MOP1

MOP1

MOP2

MOP4

Event: M1500W
DIVISION
MOP3

Event: M2000S
DIVISION
M16
M18
M18

Event: M3000S
DIVISION
MOP1

Event: M3000W
DIVISION
MOP1

Event: M400
DIVISION
M18
MOP1
MOP1
MOP1
MOP1
MOP1
MOP1
MOP2
MOP2
MOP4

Event: M90H
DIVISION
M14

NAME
JANKINS, EAMON
ARUNASALAM, RUBEN
ROURKE, LIAM
CRAIGIE, GRAHAM
BEATH, ANDREW
CRAIGIE, KEVIN
KELLY, PATRICK
GARDNER, NEVILLE

NAME
BROMLEY, SIMON

NAME
ALOISIO, DOMENIC
ARUNASALAM, NAVIN
ARUNASALAM, RUBEN

NAME
OLDEN, GRAEME

NAME
EVANS, SIMON

NAME
TONGUE, PATRICK
HOOKER, STEVEN
ASPINALL, LACHLAN
CRAIGIE, GRAHAM
FEATHERSTON, DAVID
GRAY, JOHN
MILLER, LEIGH
TAYLOR, MATTHEW
AYERS, DAVID
GARDNER, NEVILLE

NAME
BROCK, CHRISTOPHER
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PERFORMANCE
04:37.1
04:33.4
04:03.3
04:07.3
04:16.4
04:18.4
04:37.2
06:24.2

PERFORMANCE
09.25.2

PERFORMANCE
07:20.4
07.08.7
07.13.6

PERFORMANCE
10.23.3

PERFORMANCE
15.22.9

PERFORMANCE
55
48.6
49.3
51.4
51.6
52.9
53.8
53.9
55.7
76

PERFORMANCE
16.5
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Event: MH)J]
DIVISION
M16
M18
M18
MOP1
MOP1

Event: MIT

DIVISION
M16

M18

M18

MOP1

MOP1

MOP2

MOP2

Event: ML)
DIVISION
M16
M16
M18
M18

Event: MMedR

DIVISION
M18
M18
MOP1
MOP1

Event: MPV
DIVISION
MOP1
MOP1

Event: MSP
DIVISION
M18
M18
MOP1
MOP1
MOP4

NAME
POCKLINGTON, BEN
OOSTVEEN, THEODORUS
POCKLINGTON, DION
PEAVEY, JOHN
HEINRICH, GREG

NAME
POCKLINGTON, BEN
HODGES, GRANT
POCKLINGTON, DION
PEAVEY, JOHN
MORRIS, CAMERON
RAY, NATHAN
POCKLINGTON, JOEL

NAME
HADLOW, CHRIS
POCKLINGTON, BEN
OOSTVEEN, THEODORUS
POCKLINGTON, DION

NAME
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay

NAME
POCKLINGTON, JOEL
SHERRY, CAMERON

NAME
HODGES, GRANT
POCKLINGTON, DION
RUTTY, CHRISTOPHER
FEATHERSTON, DAVID
GARDNER, NEVILLE
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PERFORMANCE
1.4
1.8
1.6
2
1.85

PERFORMANCE
20.34
36.96
35.82
42.43
40.97
36.23
33.42

PERFORMANCE
5.46
4.93
6.2
5.61

PERFORMANCE
03:51.2
03:58.1
03:42.0
03:44.0

PERFORMANCE
4.45
4.15

PERFORMANCE
10.68
8.21
11.97
9.56
6.72



